
With over 38 years of proven design and manufacturing expertise, Ocean Glass is 
Asia’s leading glassware manufacturer, exporting to more than 90 countries globally. 
 
What began in 1979 has evolved into a mission to revolutionise the modern 
drinking and dining experience. Ocean Glass manufactures high quality glassware 
for every joyful moment, every occasion, and every establishment.

Ocean



Allure

Classic

Fyn

Item No. CC303208
SPARKLING

Item No. CC304014
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

Item No. CC304010
OLD FASHIONED

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

61mm
230mm
220ml

83mm
106mm
395ml

78mm
90mm
290ml

Item No. CC350106
COUPE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

87mm
108mm
135ml

Item No. CC350107
COUPE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

92mm
119mm
200ml

Item No.  CC303222
BORDEAUX

Item No.  CC304016
LONG DRINK

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

103mm
230mm
620ml

70mm
170mm
460ml

Item No.  CC303215
UNIVERSAL

Item No.  CC304012
HIGHBALL

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

94mm
212mm
435ml

70mm
140mm
350ml

Item No.  CC350105
MINI MARTINI

Diameter
Height

Capacity

92mm
129mm
140ml

New

New

New

Item No.  CC350103
MINI MARTINI

Diameter
Height

Capacity

83mm
123mm
95ml



Ivory

Pulse

Item No. CC303009
OLD FASHIONED

Item No. CC304612
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

Item No. CC304608
OLD FASHIONED

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

76mm
85mm
265ml

83mm
85mm
355ml

71mm
77mm
235ml

Item No.  CC5R0113
HIGHBALL

Item No.  CC304613
LONG DRINK

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

69mm
135mm
370ml

66mm
135mm
370ml

Item No.  CC303011
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

Item No.  CC304610
HIGHBALL

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

80mm
90mm
320ml

62mm
125mm
285ml

New

New

New



Item No. CC301616
STEMLESS

Diameter
Height

Capacity

88mm
115mm
455ml

Item No. CC301614
UNIVERSAL

Diameter
Height

Capacity

82mm
168mm
405ml

Sante

Item No. CC301607
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE
Diameter

Height
Capacity

65mm
229mm
210ml

Item No.  CC301622
BURGUNDY

Diameter
Height

Capacity

109mm
212mm
635ml

Item No.  CC301621
BORDEAUX

Diameter
Height

Capacity

97mm
235mm
595ml

Item No.  CC301615
RED WINE

Item No.  CC301612
WHITE WINE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

Diameter
Height

Capacity

85mm
225mm
420ml

79mm
213mm
340ml

New New



The Palette

Item No. CC353311
CHALICE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

90mm
114mm
300ml

Item No. CC353309
NICK & NORA

Diameter
Height

Capacity

72mm
165mm
190ml

Item No.  CC353319
GIN

Diameter
Height

Capacity

115mm
185mm
540ml

Item No.  CC353307
MARTINI

Diameter
Height

Capacity

107mm
160mm
220ml

Item No.  CC353308
COUPE

Diameter
Height

Capacity

102mm
155mm
205ml

New



Matter

Item No.  CC304261
FIX DOUBLE OLD 

FASHIONED

Diameter
Height

Capacity

94mm
91mm
350ml

Item No.  CC304262
FLOW DOUBLE OLD 

FASHIONED

Diameter
Height

Capacity

94mm
91mm
350ml

Item No.  CC304263
FRESH DOUBLE OLD 

FASHIONED

Diameter
Height

Capacity

94mm
91mm
350ml

New



Perth Showroom 
20 Aitken Way
Kewdale WA 6105
Phone +61 414 991 120
deanna@trenton.com.au

Brisbane Showroom
54 Doggett Street
Newstead QLD 4006
Phone +61 7 3257 7100
qldsales@trenton.com.au

Melbourne Showroom
Ground Floor, Suite 1, 55 Walsh Street
West Melbourne VIC 3003
Phone +61 414 417 030
vicsales@trenton.com.au

Head Office & 
Sydney Showroom
4 Burrows Road South
St Peters NSW 2044
Phone +61 2 8571 9988
office@trenton.com.au

New Zealand
Phone +64 27 557 9440
joanne@trenton.co.nz

Brisbane Warehouse
Unit 1, 500 Green Road
Crestmead QLD 4132
Phone 1800 800 058
qldoffice@trenton.com.au


